
All prices include VAT at the current rate. Please note a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills
Before ordering your food and drinks, please make your server aware of any allergies. If you would like to know more about our ingredients

please ask a member of staff. Dishes marked with (GF)(DF)(GF)(V)(VG)(N)(*) may need amendments to accommodate dietary restriction.

Cocktails

Rhubarb and Lychee
Garden Rhubarb, Lychee, Lime, Sparkling Lemonade                                                                                                           £10.00                             

Rose Garden  
Sparkling Rose Lemonade, Vodka, Hibiscus, Juniper, Rosemary Flower                                                                            £9.00 

Gin and Juice 
Malfy Blood Orange Gin, Fresh Orange, Tonic, Mint                                                                                                             £10.00

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda                                                                                                                                                                   £9.00

Pimms Cup 
Pimms, Lemonade, Strawberrys, Cucumber, Mint, Orange                                                                                                   £9.00

Glass House Gin Fizz
Gin Mare, Olives, Thyme, Rosemary, Fentiman’s Tonic                                                                                                        £10.00

Espresso Martini 
Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Vanilla Syrup                                                                                £10.00

Millionaire’s Mojito 
Strawberry, Mint, Lime, Rum, Prosecco                                                                                                                                      £12.00
 

 Mocktails 
Innocent Bellini
Raspberry, Grenadine, Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine                                                                                                           £7.00

Sunrise 
Orange, Pineapple, Lime Grenadine                                                                                                                                           £7.00

Cranberry Rose
0% Gin, Cranberries, Grenadine, Non-Alcoholic Rose                                                                                                           £7.00

Innocent G&T 
Non Alcoholic Gin, Garden Herbs, Juniper                                                                                                                               £7.00

 



The Glass House, that is located at the centre of our Kitchen Garden is a botanical celebration by both design and
flavour. Our menus feature a delightful array of dishes crafted with the freshest seasonal produce harvested straight

from our bountiful kitchen garden.

All prices include VAT at the current rate. Please note a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills
Before ordering your food and drinks, please make your server aware of any allergies. If you would like to know more about our ingredients

please ask a member of staff. Dishes marked with (GF)(DF)(GF)(V)(VG)(N)(*) may need amendments to accommodate dietary restriction.

Soft Drinks 

Frobisher’s Juices 
Tonic Water 
Light Tonic Water 
Soda Water 
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Dandelion and Burdock 
Fevertree Lemonade 
Coca Cola 
Diet Coke 

 

£3.30
£2.60
£2.60
£2.50
£3.60
£3.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

 Bottle Beers and Ciders 
Peroni Red 
Black Sheep Ale
Harrogate Cold Bath Lager 
Half Pint Londonderry Lager
Pint Londonderry Lager
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime
Orchard Pig Cider 
Aspall Cider 

£5.20
£5.50
£5.50
£2.85
£5.70
£5.80
£5.80
£5.50
£6.70



All prices include VAT at the current rate. Please note a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills
Before ordering your food and drinks, please make your server aware of any allergies. If you would like to know more about our ingredients

please ask a member of staff. Dishes marked with (GF)(DF)(GF)(V)(VG)(N)(*) may need amendments to accommodate dietary restriction.

Sparkling Wine 

Trevisana Prosecco, Italy

Trevisana Prosecco Rose, Italy 

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee, England 

Champagne Henriot Brut Souverain NV, France 

Laurent Perrier Rose, France 

125                           Bottle 

£7.80                             £36.00

£8.00                             £37.00

£12.50                           £60.00

£12.50                           £59.00

                                       £96.00

White Wine
Los  Gansos, Viognier, Chile 

Rioja Blanco El Meson, Spain 

Pinot Grigio, Arenile, Italy 

Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling & Gewurztraminer, Germany 

Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain 

Lyme Bay, Bacchus, England 

Chablis, Domaine, France 

125         175                Bottle 

£5.30       £7.20                £29.00

£6.20      £8.40                 £30.00

£6.90      £9.40                 £39.00

£6.40       £8.70                £35.00

£7.40       £10.00              £42.00

£7.30       £9.90                £41.00

£8.10       £11.10              £46.00

£9.40       £12.90             £54.00

Rosé  Wine

Noblesse De Loire D’Anjou, France  

Whispering Angel Rosé , France

125           175              Bottle 

£6.30       £8.50                £32.00

£9.50       £13.10               £54.00

Non Alcoholic Wine 

Alt Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay

125           175           

£4.50          £6.00          



All prices include VAT at the current rate. Please note a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills
Before ordering your food and drinks, please make your server aware of any allergies. If you would like to know more about our ingredients

please ask a member of staff. Dishes marked with (GF)(DF)(GF)(V)(VG)(N)(*) may need amendments to accommodate dietary restriction.

Rosé  Wine

Lychgate Rose, Bolney, England

Bottle 

£30.00

Red Wine

Lychgate Red, Bolney, England

Amarone DOCG Valpolicella, Scuola Grand, Italy                                                                          

Châteauneuf du Pape, Télégramme, France

Bottle 

£39.00 
                                                                         
£50.00

£55.00            

White Wine
Napa Cellars Chardonnay, USA 

Sancerre La Colline Aux Princes 

Bottle 

£35.00

£35.00

                                            

Bin End Wine List

Red Wine

Lautrol Pinot Noir, Romania 

Shiraz, De Bortoli, Australia 

Archivio Aglignico, Italy 

Nero D’Avola, Rupe Secca, Italy 

Merlot, Saint Aurial, France 

Malbec, Reserve Gougenheim, Argentina

Fleurie, Domaine de Montangeron, France 

Rioja, Seleccion 2000, Spain 

Chocolate Block, South Africa

125           175              Bottle 

£5.30        £7.20                £29.00

£6.20       £8.40                £30.00

£6.30       £8.50                £32.00

£6.40       £8.60                £33.00
 
£7.10       £9.10                 £35.00
 
£7.10       £9.10                £38.00

£7.90      £10.80               £45.00

£8.60      £11.80               £49.00

                                           £62.00

Dessert Wine and Port

La Tertre Du Bosquet Sauternes 

Vistra Alegre Fine Port 

75ml 

£5.50

£5.50



All prices include VAT at the current rate. Please note a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills
Before ordering your food and drinks, please make your server aware of any allergies. If you would like to know more about our ingredients

please ask a member of staff. Dishes marked with (GF)(DF)(GF)(V)(VG)(N)(*) may need amendments to accommodate dietary restriction.

Gin

Durham Gin 
Beefeater Dry London Gin 
Plymouth Gin  
Lakes Gin 
Tanqueray Ten 
Tanqueray Seville Orange 
Poetic Licence 
Gin Mare 
Hedgerow Gin 
Slingsby Gin 
Bombay Sapphire 
Lakes Elderflower 
Malfy: Lemon, Orange, Grapefruit

        

£5.20
£4.60
£5.00
£5.00
£5.60
£4.80
£5.40
£6.10
£5.20
£5.60
£4.80
£5.00
£5.20

Rum and Whiskey

Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Spytail Ginger 
Koko Kanu
Laphroaig 
Dalmore 12 years
Yamazaki 
Jura 10 years
Auchentoshan 
Talisker 10 years 
Balvenie 
Glenfiddich 12 years 

        

£4.80
£6.20
£4.60
£6.60
£6.20
£11.80
£4.80
£5.20
£5.40
£4.80
£5.50


