

## Cocktails

Rhubarb and Lychee Garden Rhubarb, Lychee, Lime, Sparkling Lemonade	£10.00
Rose Garden Sparkling Rose Lemonade, Vodka, Hibiscus, Juniper, Rosemary Flower	£9.00
Gin and Juice Malfy Blood Orange Gin, Fresh Orange, Tonic, Mint	£10.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	£9.00
Pimms Cup Pimms, Lemonade, Strawberrys, Cucumber, Mint, Orange	£9.00
Glass House Gin Fizz Gin Mare, Olives, Thyme, Rosemary, Fentiman's Tonic	£10.00
Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Vanilla Syrup	£10.00
Millionaire's Mojito Strawberry, Mint, Lime, Rum, Prosecco	£12.00
Mocktails	
Innocent Bellini Raspberry, Grenadine, Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine	£7.00
Sunrise Orange, Pineapple, Lime Grenadine	£7.00
Cranberry Rose 0% Gin, Cranberries, Grenadine, Non-Alcoholic Rose	£7.00
Innocent G&T Non Alcoholic Gin, Garden Herbs, Juniper	£7.00

All prices include VAT at the current rate. Please note a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills Before ordering your food and drinks, please make your server aware of any allergies. If you would like to know more about our ingredients please ask a member of staff. Dishes marked with (GF)(DF)(GF)(V)(VG)(N)(\*) may need amendments to accommodate dietary restriction.



The Glass House, that is located at the centre of our Kitchen Garden is a botanical celebration by both design and flavour. Our menus feature a delightful array of dishes crafted with the freshest seasonal produce harvested straight from our bountiful kitchen garden.

### Soft Drinks

Frobisher's Juices	£3.30
Tonic Water	£2.60
Light Tonic Water	£2.60
Soda Water	£2.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.60
Fentimans Dandelion and Burdock	£3.60
Fevertree Lemonade	£2.50
Coca Cola	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50

### **Bottle Beers and Ciders**

Peroni Red	£5.20
Black Sheep Ale	£5.50
Harrogate Cold Bath Lager	£5.50
Half Pint Londonderry Lager	£2.85
Pint Londonderry Lager	£5.70
Rekorderlig Wild Berries	£5.80
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime	£5.80
Orchard Pig Cider	£5.50
Aspall Cider	£6.70



THE	GLA	SSHO	USE
	WYNYA	RD HALL	

Sparkling Wine			
Trevisana Prosecco, Italy	125 £7.80		Bottle £36.00
Trevisana Prosecco Rose, Italy	£8.00		£37.00
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee, England	£12.50		£60.00
Champagne Henriot Brut Souverain NV, France	£12.50		£59.00
Laurent Perrier Rose, France			£96.00
Rosé Wine			
Noblesse De Loire D'Anjou, France	125 £6.30	175 £8.50	Bottle £32.00
Whispering Angel Rosé , France	£9.50	£13.10	£54.00
White Wine	125	175	Bottle
Los Gansos, Viognier, Chile	£5.30	£7.20	£29.00
Rioja Blanco El Meson, Spain	£6.20	£8.40	£30.00
Pinot Grigio, Arenile, Italy	£6.90	£9.40	£39.00
Sauvignon Blanc	£6.40	£8.70	£35.00
Riesling & Gewurztraminer, Germany	£7.40	£10.00	£42.00
Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain	£7.30	£9.90	£41.00
Lyme Bay, Bacchus, England	£8.10	£11.10	£46.00
Chablis, Domaine, France	£9.40	£12.90	£54.00
Non Alcoholic Wine			
NUII AICUIIUIIC WIIIE	125	175	
Alt Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay	£4.50	£6.00	



# THE GLASS HOUSE

$\mathbf{r}$		1 1	T A 7	•		
R	$\alpha$	1	W	1	n	Δ
			vv			

	125	175	Bottle
Lautrol Pinot Noir, Romania	£5.30	£7.20	£29.00
Shiraz, De Bortoli, Australia	£6.20	£8.40	£30.00
Archivio Aglignico, Italy	£6.30	£8.50	£32.00
Nero D'Avola, Rupe Secca, Italy	£6.40	£8.60	£33.00
Merlot, Saint Aurial, France	£7.10	£9.10	£35.00
Malbec, Reserve Gougenheim, Argentina	£7.10	£9.10	£38.00
Fleurie, Domaine de Montangeron, France	£7.90	£10.80	£45.00
Rioja, Seleccion 2000, Spain	£8.60	£11.80	£49.00
Chocolate Block, South Africa			£62.00

#### Dessert Wine and Port

	75ml
La Tertre Du Bosquet Sauternes	£5.50
Vistra Alegre Fine Port	£5.50

## Bin End Wine List

Rosé Wine	
	Bottle
Lychgate Rose, Bolney, England	£30.00
White Wine	Bottle
Napa Cellars Chardonnay, USA	£35.00
Sancerre La Colline Aux Princes	£35.00
Red Wine	
	Bottle
Lychgate Red, Bolney, England	£39.00
Amarone DOCG Valpolicella, Scuola Grand, Italy	£50.00
Châteauneuf du Pape, Télégramme, France	£55.00



# Rum and Whiskey

Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.80
Spytail Ginger	£6.20
Koko Kanu	£4.60
Laphroaig	£6.60
Dalmore 12 years	£6.20
Yamazaki	£11.80
Jura 10 years	£4.80
Auchentoshan	£5.20
Talisker 10 years	£5.40
Balvenie	£4.80
Glenfiddich 12 years	£5.50

## Gin

Durham Gin	£5.20
Beefeater Dry London Gin	£4.60
Plymouth Gin	£5.00
Lakes Gin	£5.00
Tanqueray Ten	£5.60
Tanqueray Seville Orange	£4.80
Poetic Licence	£5.40
Gin Mare	£6.10
Hedgerow Gin	£5.20
Slingsby Gin	£5.60
Bombay Sapphire	£4.80
Lakes Elderflower	£5.00
Malfy: Lemon, Orange, Grapefruit	£5.20